24.11.-30.11.
01.12. - 07.12.
08.12. - 14.12.
15.12. - 21.12.
22.12.-28.12.

29.12. - 04.01.2026

05.01. - 11.01.

12.01. - 18.01.

Ordnungsplan fiir unser

Gemeinschaftshaus
Leonhardt Anna
Kain Carolin
Muller Franziska
Strobel Katrin
Schneider Annette
Leonhardt Kerstin

Schwarzenberger Sigrid
Schwarzenberger Diana

Rosenbaum Naemi
Marschall Michelle
Marschall Jocelyne
Rosenbaum Romy
Drechsel Annabel
Drechsel Johanna
Voigtmann Yvonne

Schwarzenberger Astrid

Spitzner Petra
Meinel Christiane
Fickert Everose
Klein Manuela
Dressel Isabel
Dressel Alexandra

Schwarzenberger Steffi
Schwarzenberger Janet

19.01

26.01

02.02

09.02

16.02

23.02

02.03

09.03

-

\_

& Vielen Dank
ECRES) -
w43 allen fleiBigen
PR Helfern.

.—25.01.

.—01.02.

.—08.02.

.—15.02.

.—22.02.

.—01.03.

.—08.03.

.—15.03.



