Ordnungsplan für unser Gemeinschaftshaus

24.11. – 30.11.	Leonhardt Kain Müller	Anna Carolin Franziska	19.01. – 25.01.
01.12. – 07.12.	Strobel Schneider Leonhardt	Katrin Annette Kerstin	26.01. – 01.02.
08.12. – 14.12.	Schwarzenberger Schwarzenberger Rosenbaum	Sigrid Diana Naemi	02.02. – 08.02.
15.12. – 21.12.	Marschall Marschall Rosenbaum	Michelle Jocelyne Romy	09.02. – 15.02.
22.12. – 28.12.	Drechsel Drechsel Voigtmann	Annabel Johanna Yvonne	16.02. – 22.02.
29.12. – 04.01.2026	Schwarzenberger Spitzner Meinel	Astrid Petra Christiane	23.02. – 01.03.
05.01. – 11.01.	Fickert Klein Dressel	Everose Manuela Isabel	02.03. – 08.03.
12.01. – 18.01.	Dressel Schwarzenberger Schwarzenberger	Alexandra Steffi Janet	09.03. – 15.03.



Vielen Dank allen fleißigen Helfern.

